MERCURY (225 [DFI) < DUAL EMGIME TIE BAR KIT b w
Serial Mbr Flange: 07393000 thru 07 800999 [USA)

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1 716654 2| TUBE ASSEMBLY 1

2 25 48462 0 RING 1

3 41055 MOUNT 1

4 14 42100| TAB WASHER 2

5 11 A7984| JAM MNUT 2

f 88404 TAB WASHER 2

7 10 39601 SCREW [1/4-28 % 1-1/41M.] 4

a2 1772941 BRACKET 2

3 10 E2055| SCREW [5/16-24 2 1/1/41M.) |4

10 17728 TAB WASHER 4

11 10 14000 1| SCREW [3/8-24 « 1/1/41M) 2

12 11 826709113 MUT g

13 97933 1| STEERIMG EYE 2

14 23 23651 SLEEWE [1-5/81M.) 2

15 97931 TUBING [41M.) 2

16 14551 3| COUPLER [151M.] 1

17 11 42099, JAM MUT 1

18 22 821169 COUPLIMNG 1

19 12 34931 ‘WASHER 1 [7340.D))
19 12 7828 WASHER 1 [B25 0.0
20 10 94319 SCREW [3/8-24 « 1-1/21M.] 1

H 80 0 30w 4 Cycle Engine Ol

H os (T Chemtool Duralube Special

1587




